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24 ~ 26
40
42
38
42
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38
38
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30 ~ 32
32
40
28
34
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36
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B fff
120000
106000

90000
76000
72100
120000
72000
120000
272000
200000
160000
82000
86000
86000
86000
45800
45900
62000
50300
33900
35000
38000
20400
53000
22000
50500
26300
30300
60900
48800
110000
93600
30600
30300
24300
31000
25100
21000
28000
27000
27000
23000
52000
45900
30000
20200
89000
37000
40000
26700
31000
52000
44400
37000
47000
52000
56100
60000



AiiNo. (g S RS £ B fff

59 E/% FSC 40 30 42600
60 E/% FSC 6.0 38 65200
61 E4V) 5.0 74 130000
62 A¥ FSC 40 48 14200
63 A¥ FSC 40 42 20200
64 A¥ FSC 40 38 19600
65 A¥ FSC 40 40 18400
66 A¥ FSC 40 32 19600
67 A¥ FSC 40 50 18200
68 A¥ FSC 40 60 20200
69 A¥ FSC 40 52 11000
70 A¥ FSC 40 54 26000
71 A¥ FSC-£% 40 44 11000
72 A¥ FSC 40 42 18200
73 A¥ FSC 40 38 15010
74 A¥ FSC 40 34 ~ 36 19200
75 A¥ FSC 3.0 36 17200
76 A¥ FSC 40 30 ~ 32 19190
77 X FSC 40 40 18000
78 Ax FSC 40 34 18300
79 Ax FSC 40 30 19200
80 X FSC 40 40 16200
81 Ax FSC 40 40 17200
82 X FSC 40 38 12010
83 A¥ FSC 40 24 11000
84 Ax FSC 40 30 ~ 32 19190
85 E4V) 40 62 18800
86 A¥ 40 56 33500
87 X 40 50 31000
88 A¥ 40 50 38800
89 A¥ 40 50 15000
90 X 40 46 12000
91 X 40 40 18200
92 A¥ 40 42 20200
93 A¥ 40 40 11000
94 X FSC 40 40 17600
95 X FSC 40 40 17300
96 X FSC 40 40 18200
97 X FSC 40 40 17600
98 X FSC 40 38 20200
99 X FSC 40 36 18200
100 X FSC 40 44 23800
101 X FSC 40 44 18200
102 X FSC 40 42 25200
103 X FSC 40 40 18200
104 X FSC 40 40 18200
105 X FSC 40 38 22660
106 X FSC 40 36 18600
107 X FSC 40 38 18600
108 X FSC 40 40 18000
109 X FSC 40 38 12000
110 X FSC 40 38 18000
111 X FSC 40 38 13000
112 E/% FSC 40 38 43000
113 E/% FSC 40 38 34100
114 E/% FSC 40 42 38000
115 E/% FSC 40 36 31300

116 E/& FSC 4.0 34 31200
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25400
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34 ~ 36
38
42
38
36

26 ~ 28

30 ~ 32
24
48
52
38
56
48
42
42
42
44
40
36
40
36
58
54
42
44
40
38
44
40
40
36
40
36
34
42
32
26
30
32
32
32
44
46
36
36
32
30

L-Rii
7000
16200
17200
20200
20200
17200
18190
18190
17000
18190
18190
16200
13300
15200
13000
17200
17000
17000
17000
14300
0
20000
47000
20000
20000
15200
17000
13000
16200
19200
18200
12620
33000
7000
18200
11000
12020
19300
15020
14010
13020
48000
111100
36000
25300
49000
17000
23800
33100
31100
30300
30100
30300
55500
32300
32300
32300
28100



FitiNo.

523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
943
544
945
546
547
948
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
o717
578
579
580

S
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC

FSC

— R5T
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC

FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FrEf

RS

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.8
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
40
29
2.5
1.6
2.0
3.0
3.0
2.0

e
40
30
34
42
36
36
30
32
28
30
26
40
44
34
40
48
50
34
50
44
38
36

30 ~ 32
44
44
42
32
30
40
24
32
48
32
30

28 ~ 40 24 ~ 30
30~ 40 22 ~ 24

4.0
4.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
4.0

26
40
42
30
30

28 ~ 30
36
24
24

26 ~ 28
30
30

24 ~ 26

28 ~ 30
32
30
22

28 ~ 32
44
44
46
22

B fff
100000
28600
28600
88800
22700
30000
28600
47000
28600
21000
28600
28300
140000
32300
70000
14620
22200
2000
20100
24600
21600
19600
21660
25000
25000
25000
32000
30000
6000
10000
20000
6000
6000
20000
6000
6000
6000
20000
32600
30300
30600
30100
30300
28900
28800
25190
33000
31100
25600
32100
36900
30300
23500
25000
60000
60000
60000
15000



FitiNo.

581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638

1518
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
(53
(53
(53
(53
(53
(53
(53
(53
(53
(53
(53
(53
(53
(53
(53

HES

@

b

HN
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC

FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
@
@
@
@
@
@
@
@
@
@
@
@
@
@
@

RS
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6

e
20 ~ 22
16 ~ 22

13
18
14
16
10 ~ 12
20
18
16
18
20
24 ~ 28
30 ~ 32
34
34
34
38
34
28 ~ 30
32
32
38
38
38
34
38
34
30 ~ 32
36
34
38
42
46
58
54
54
52
44
42
40
38
38

B fff
21800
15000
13000
20000
15000
20000

350
18000
22000
22000
13000

7000
25800
26800
31900
28300
28900
48000
35600
22000
31900
25300
25300
25300
18000
10000
11000
16000
18190
17000
18600
13000
18000
14010
33000

19500

14020
11000
11000
11000
550
500
500
550
550
500
500
550
900
850
850
550
550
550
550



FiiNo. HifE BE & e B {ff
639 * r@ 0.6 550



